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NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 ........................................................MEQEVFVHAYEVVRPIVLK 19
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 ........................................................MEQEVFVHAYEVVRPIVLK 19
NTDB id 1111773 HMPREF9425 RS08395 WP 003095137.1 ........................................................MEQEVFVHAYETVRPIVLK 19
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 ........................................................MEQEVFVKAYEKVRPIVLK 19
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 ........................................................MEQEVFVKAYEKVRPIVLK 19
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 .........................................................MEEDFEIVFNKVKPIVWK 18
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 ...........................................................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKR 16
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ...........................................................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKR 16
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ...........................................................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNK 16
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ...........................................................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNK 16
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ...........................................................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNK 16
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 MDKEKLKEIFNKHSALPEEVEEFDDGMVKEVITAGLLFCLKEVL...D........MDDSSFVSAFSRVEKTVSK 64
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 ...........................................................MDFERYFQTVKPIILK 16
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 ...................................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAVFEKVKPIILK 40
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 ...................................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAVFEKVKPIILK 40
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 ...................................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILK 40
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 ...................................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILK 40
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 ...................................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILK 40
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 ...................................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILK 40
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NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 ASRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLEKFPELKSDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYIEIS 94
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 ASRQYFIQLWDLADMEQEAMMTLYQLLEKFPELKSDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYIEIS 94
NTDB id 1111773 HMPREF9425 RS08395 WP 003095137.1 AFRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEIS 94
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 AFRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEIS 94
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 AFRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEIS 94
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 LSRYYFIKMWTREDWQQEGMLILHQLLREHPELEEDDTKLYIYFKTRFSNYIKDVLRQQESQKRRFNRMSYEEVG 93
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 CYKDYYLHLWEYADWRQEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRLYRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVS 91
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 CYKDYYLHLWEYADWRQEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRLYRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVS 91
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQLYCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIH 91
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQLYCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIY 91
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQLYCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIY 91
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 LAKDYYIKLWTYDDWRQEARIILYQLLERFPDLANDEEKLRIYFKTKFRSYVLDNIRKQESQKRAFDRMIYEEIS 139
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 LRRHYFVKLWDYEDWIQEGRIVFFQLLEEHPDLLNNEGKCYSYFKTKFSNHVKDIIRHQESFKRKFNRMPYEEIS 91
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 LKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIG 115
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 LKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIG 115
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 LKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIG 115
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 LKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIG 115
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 LKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIG 115
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 LKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIG 115
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NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 DIAFCLPNKELD.AVDRLVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELKFWMVDFDPYNEDD 165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 DIAFCLPNKELD.AVDRLVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELKFWMVDFDPYNEDD 165
NTDB id 1111773 HMPREF9425 RS08395 WP 003095137.1 DIAFCIPNKELD.TVDRLAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELRVWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 DIAFCIPNKELD.MVDRLAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 DIAFCIPNKELD.MVDRLAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 EIEHCLSSGGMQ.LDEYILFRDSLLAYKQGLSTEKQELFERLVAGEHFLGRQSMLKDLRKKLSDFKEK.... 160
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 EIGHRLRMKELY.LDELVAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD.. 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 EIGHRLRMKELY.LDELVAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD.. 160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ELSHAIQSPGLI.NDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLISGQCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR...... 156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ELSHAIQSPGLI.NDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLISGQCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR...... 156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ELSHAIQSPGLI.NDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLISGQCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR...... 156
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 ELGHMIPSQQMD.TADYCALKEKLKELKQKLAPEDYAKILLLMRGGAFKGRSAFIKDIKVEFEDFDEDN... 207
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 DISHCVPQVFFFEVEDYVAYQDSLACLRRTLGREDRLKLEKVIRGERFEGKKAFLKSIELYFSDFRP..... 158
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 EVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 EVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 EVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 EVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 EVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 EVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
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